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Standard
Number
200 Series
200A
200B
200C
200D
200E
200F
200G
200H
2001
200]
201
202
203A
203B
203C
203D
203E
203F
204 A
204B
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
Bus Stops
220
221
222
Sidewalks
230A, D-F
231
232A
232B
232C
232D

Detail Drawings

STREETS AND ROADWAY DETAIL DRAWINGS

Title

Street Hierarchy

20’ One-Way street Without Parking
Lane

Neighborhood Street

Minor Street

Avenue

Main Street

Industrial Street

Boulevard

Parkway

Crowns

Alleys

Cul-de-Sac — 48-Foot Radius
Cul-de-Sac with Island

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Hammerhead Turn Around

Standard Knuckle — Residential and Minor Street
Knuckle Alternatives

Emergency Vehicle Turnout
Temporary Turnaround for Future Through Road
Side Street Conform

Side Street and End of Overlay Conforms
Reserved

Reserved

Metal Beam Street Barricade

Road Width Transition

Parking Bay

45° Parking Bay

Standard Trench Detail, 7 pages
Utility Access Road

Bus Stop at Intersection
Mid-Block Bus Stop
Concrete Bus Pad Detail

Sidewalk and Planter Dimension
Typical Sidewalk Obstruction Transition
Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

ST-1
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2007
2007
2011
2007
2011
2007
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2007
2011
2007
2007

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

2011
2007
2014
2014
2014
2014
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Standard

Number Title
232E Reserved
232F Reserved
232G Reserved
232H Reserved
2321 Reserved
232] Reserved
232K Reserved
233 Back of Sidewalk Conforms
234 Private Walkway Conforms — PCC and Asphalt Concrete
235 Typical Spacing: Weakened Planes, Score Marks and
Expansion Joints
236 Sidewalk Barricade
237 Replacement of Existing Sidewalk
238 Class [ Bike Path
Curbs
240 Curb Return Plan Detail
240a Curb Return Plan Detail
240b Curb Return Plan Detail 2
241 Curb and Gutter
242 Street Median Curb
243 Standard Valley Gutter
Driveways
250A Commercial Curb Cuts
250B Residential Curb Cuts
250C Curb Return Driveways (Alternative A)
250D Curb Return Driveways (Alternative B)
250E Curb Return Driveways (Alternative C)
251 Driveway Conform — PCC and Asphalt Concrete
252 Reserved
Trees
260 Tree Planting in Planter Strip
261 Tree Planting in Right-of-Way with Contiguous Sidewalk
262 Tree Planting in Tree Well
263 Private Tree in Lieu of Street Tree
264 Moisture Barrier for Median Planting Areas
265 Reserved
Miscellaneous
270 Parking Lot Typical Section
271 Reserved
City Monuments
280 City Monument
281 Brass Survey Marker
282 City Monument Cover
283 City Monument Cover Replacement
284 Lot Corner Reference Monument
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