

City of Rohnert Park

Streets and Roadway Detail Drawings

STREETS AND ROADWAY DETAIL DRAWINGS

Standard Number 200 Series	<u>Title</u>	Date Approved
200 Series 200A	Street Hierarchy	2011
200A 200B	20' One-Way street Without Parking	2011
200B 200C	Lane	2011
200D	Neighborhood Street	2011
200E	Minor Street	2011
200E 200F	Avenue	2007
200G	Main Street	2007
200H	Industrial Street	2011
200H 200I	Boulevard	2007
200J	Parkway	2011
2003	Crowns	2007
		2011
202	Alleys	2011
203A	Cul-de-Sac – 48-Foot Radius	2011
203B	Cul-de-Sac with Island	2011
203C	Reserved	
203D	Reserved	
203E	Reserved	2011
203F	Hammerhead Turn Around	2011
204A	Standard Knuckle – Residential and Minor Street	2011
204B	Knuckle Alternatives	2011
205	Emergency Vehicle Turnout	2007
206	Temporary Turnaround for Future Through Road	2011
207	Side Street Conform	2007
208	Side Street and End of Overlay Conforms	2007
209	Reserved	
210	Reserved	2011
211	Metal Beam Street Barricade	2011
212	Road Width Transition	2011
213	Parking Bay	2011
214	45° Parking Bay	2011
215	Standard Trench Detail, 7 pages	2011
216	Utility Access Road	2011
Bus Stops		
220	Bus Stop at Intersection	2011
221	Mid-Block Bus Stop	2011
222	Concrete Bus Pad Detail	2011
Sidewalks		
230A, D-F	Sidewalk and Planter Dimension	2011
231	Typical Sidewalk Obstruction Transition	2007
232A	Reserved	2014
232B	Reserved	2014
232C	Reserved	2014
232D	Reserved	2014

<u>Standard</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>	Date Approved
232E	Reserved	2014
232F	Reserved	2014
232G	Reserved	2014
232H	Reserved	2014
2321	Reserved	2014
232J	Reserved	2014
232K	Reserved	2014
233	Back of Sidewalk Conforms	2011
234	Private Walkway Conforms – PCC and Asphalt Concrete	2007
235	Typical Spacing: Weakened Planes, Score Marks and Expansion Joints	2011
236	Sidewalk Barricade	2011
237	Replacement of Existing Sidewalk	2011
238	Class I Bike Path	2014
Curbs	2	
240	Curb Return Plan Detail	2007
240a	Curb Return Plan Detail	2011
240b	Curb Return Plan Detail 2	2011
241	Curb and Gutter	2007
242	Street Median Curb	2011
243	Standard Valley Gutter	2007
Driveways	·	
250A	Commercial Curb Cuts	2014
250B	Residential Curb Cuts	2014
250C	Curb Return Driveways (Alternative A)	2014
250D	Curb Return Driveways (Alternative B)	2014
250E	Curb Return Driveways (Alternative C)	2014
251	Driveway Conform – PCC and Asphalt Concrete	2011
252	Reserved	
Trees		• • • • •
260	Tree Planting in Planter Strip	2011
261	Tree Planting in Right-of-Way with Contiguous Sidewalk	2011
262	Tree Planting in Tree Well	2011
263	Private Tree in Lieu of Street Tree	2011
264	Moisture Barrier for Median Planting Areas	2011
265	Reserved	
Miscellaneous	Deskins Lat Torrisal Castian	2007
270	Parking Lot Typical Section	2007
271	Reserved	
City Monument 280		2007
281	City Monument Brass Survey Marker	2007
282	City Monument Cover	2007
283	City Monument Cover Replacement	2007
284	Lot Corner Reference Monument	2007
207	Bot Comer Reference monument	2007